Microsemi
Integrated Products Division
11861 Western Avenue, Garden Grove, CA. 92841, 714-898-8121, Fax: 714-893-2570
Page 1Copyright  2000
Rev. 1.0b, 2002-07-02
W
W
W

ON
OFF
VIN
ENABLE
CBY/ADJUST
VOUT
GND
+
¯
 PACKAGE ORDER INFO
TJ (°°°°C) OUTPUT VOLTAGE SE
Plastic SOT-23
5-PIN
PACKAGE MARKING
-40 to 125 Adjustable LX8211-00ISE 82A1
-40 to 125 2.5V LX8211-25ISE 82B1
-40 to 125 2.7V LX8211-27ISE 82D1
-40 to 125 2.8V LX8211-28ISE 82E1
-40 to 125 3.0V LX8211-30ISE 82G1
-40 to 125 3.3V LX8211-33ISE 82K1
Note:  Available in Tape & Reel.
Append the letter “T” to the part number. (i.e. LX8211-25ISET)
LL XX
88 22 11 11